:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6909472

Jul 19, 2023 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 215,921 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 326856 - 0.050986169 ETH®
97.34 USD

2 326857 - 0.014563944 ETH®
27.80 USD

3 326858 - 0.014566238 ETH®
27.81 USD

4 326859 - 0.014595815 ETH®
27.86 USD

S 326860 - 0.014541822 ETH®
27.76 USD

6 326861 - 0.014634831 ETH®
27.94 USD

7 326862 - 0.014566636 ETH®
27.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6909472
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/215921
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326856
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326857
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326858
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326859
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326860
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326861
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326862

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

326863

326864

326865

326866

326867

326868

326869

326870

326871

Validator Id

161529

Amount

- 0.014623980
27.92 USD

- 0.014603784
27.88 USD

- 0.014572526
27.82 USD

- 0.014579156
27.83 USD

- 0.014590591
27.85 USD

- 0.014623912
27.92 USD

- 0.014564755
27.80 USD

- 0.014571861
27.82 USD

- 0.051298976
97.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.036593836
69.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326863
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326864
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326865
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326866
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326867
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326868
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326869
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326870
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/326871
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/161529

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



