

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 09:39 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6909472</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 19, 2023 · 03:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 215,921 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>326856</u>	- 0.050986169 ETH � 97.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>326857</u>	- 0.014563944 ETH � 27.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>326858</u>	- 0.014566238 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>326859</u>	- 0.014595815 ETH � 27.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>326860</u>	- 0.014541822 ETH � 27.76 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>326861</u>	- 0.014634831 ETH � 27.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>326862</u>	- 0.014566636 ETH � 27.81 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>326863</u>	- 0.014623980 ETH � 27.92 USD
9	<u>326864</u>	- 0.014603784 ETH � 27.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>326865</u>	- 0.014572526 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>326866</u>	- 0.014579156 ETH � 27.83 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>326867</u>	- 0.014590591 ETH � 27.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>326868</u>	- 0.014623912 ETH � 27.92 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>326869</u>	- 0.014564755 ETH � 27.80 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>326870</u>	- 0.014571861 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>326871</u>	- 0.051298976 ETH � 97.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>161529</u>	+ 0.036593836 ETH ⊘ 69.86 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.